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IBIS TERM DATES – School Year 2023-2024 
 

2023 August Wed 16 - Thurs 17 Staff in-service 

  Friday 18 New families’ meeting 

  Monday 21 Autumn Term starts at 8:40 a.m. 

 September No special dates  

 October Tuesday 3 
Public holiday (German Unity Day / Tag d. dt. 
Einheit) 

  Friday 6 School finishes at 3:20 p.m. 

  Half-term Holiday Mon 9 - Fri 13 Oct 

 November  Wednesday 1 Public holiday (All Saints’ Day / Allerheiligen) 

 December Friday 15 Autumn Term finishes at 12:00 noon 

  Christmas Holidays Mon 18 Dec – Fri 5 Jan 

2024 January Monday 8 Spring Term starts at 8:40 a.m. 

 February Thursday 8 Weiberfastnacht – school finishes at 12:00 noon 

  Half-term Holiday Fri 9 – Fri 16 February 

 March Friday 22 Spring Term finishes at 12:00 noon 

  Easter Holidays Mon 25 March – Fri 5 April 

 April Monday 8 Summer term starts at 8:40 a.m. 

 May Wednesday 1 Public holiday (May Day / Tag der Arbeit) 

  Thursday 9 + Friday 10 
Public holiday (Ascension Day / Himmelfahrt)  + 
bridging day 

  Monday 20 + Tuesday 21 
Public holiday (Whit Monday / Pfingstmontag)  + 
School holiday 

  Thursday 30 + Friday 31 
Public holiday (Corpus Christi / Fronleichnam)  + 
bridging day 

 June Friday 28 Summer Term finishes at 12:00 noon 

 July Summer Holidays Mon 1 July – Tues 20 Aug 

 August Fri 16 + Mon 19 All staff in school – in-service 

  Tuesday 20 New families’ meeting 

  Wednesday 21 Autumn Term starts at 8:40 a.m. 
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